Parts Information

Data card: 4JG1673591A817400

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

Major assemblies

Engine
Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission

4)G1673591A817400/ 4)GFD5KB2NA817400
GLE 450 4MATIC Coupe

0273719330

7102899

P1380

12.08.22
Major assembly number Variant Object number
25693030571619 A2560100200
72503504916706 A1672700201
1673305100062221859593 1673305100

Rear axle 167584050002062222207803

Steering 1674604301012221609939 1674604301
Codes

Code Designation Code type

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services sales

052 YoM 21/2 sales

132 No code designations currently available sales

149U  Polar white sales

14U Smartphone integration sales

16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration sales

17U Android Auto smartphone integration sales

184 Vehicle production location USA sales

1A2 No code designations currently available production

1B4 Communication module, North America version sales

218 Rear view camera sales

21A No code designations currently available production

22P Lane tracking package sales

232 Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz sales

234 Blind Spot Monitoring sales

235 Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC sales

243 Active lane keeping Assist sales

249 Automatically dimming mirrors sales

251B  Digital service booklet sales
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/25693030571619(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
258 Active Brake Assist System sales
264 Licence plate for America sales
270 Aerial for GPS sales
273 Exit warning assistant sales
27B Operator's manual + service booklet-Span. for Mexico sales
293 Sidebags in rear sales
294 Kneebag sales
29R 50.8 cm (20-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels sales
2A8 No code designations currently available production
2B8 No code designations currently available sales
2V4 Speed/load index 113W XL sales
301 Ashtray insert for cup holder sales
338B  Language of instrument cluster/HU - Spanish sales
351 Mercedes-Benz emergency call system sales
355 Extended MBUX functions sales
355K  No code designations currently available production

362 Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services sales

365 Hard drive navigation sales
367 Live Traffic Information sales
37U Mercedes me connect connectivity and pre-entry climate control sales
3U7 HU country set for North America sales
421 AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G sales
475 Tyre pressure monitoring system sales
481 Underguard sales
496 Mexico version sales
4A7 No code designations currently available production
4B4 No code designations currently available sales
500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors sales
502 3 years' free map updates sales
513 Traffic Sign Assist sales
517 Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition) sales
518 Media Interface cable kit sales
52B No code designations currently available sales
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Code

548

550

551

581

587

58U

5A1

608

632

668

6A5

72B

737L

763

7A1

7B0

7B5

7XXL

800A

801A

802

82P

840

846

868

871

876

882

889

890

8U6

901

915

Designation

MBUX multimedia system

Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation

Anti-theft alarm system with preinstallation for collision detection

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo
roof liner in crystal grey fabric

No code designations currently available
Adaptive Highbeam Assist

LED high-performance headlamps

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
No code designations currently available
Additional USB ports

Mexico

Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
No code designations currently available

Wheel arch expansion (CLADDING) size S

WIPPS countries ROW-GSP/C2

North and South America

Upholstery in two-tone nappa leather / leather
black

Model year 2022

CONTROL CODE SALES

Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass
Aluminium-look, illuminated running boards with rubber studs
Widescreen cockpit

HANDS-FREE ACCESS

Interior Light package

Interior motion sensor

KEYLESS-GO

EASY-PACK liftgate

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
Interior chrome package

Fuel tank with a capacity of 50 litres
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

927

93B

986

989

9U5

A030

A104

A208

AA5

BOO

BO1

F167

FC

G031

GA

GA7

H31

HA

K14

K27

K31

L5C

MO14

M256

M30

MXLN

P17

P29

P44

P49

P54

RO1

Designation

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology
Integrated starter alternator Gen. 1.

Different VIN with model year

Identification label under windshield

Control code, wheel diameter, medium (size 790)
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
POWER VARIANT BASIC

Suspension measures for rough road countries
48V technology

Model series 167

Coupe

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Anthracite open-pore oak wood trim elements
Rear axle

Control code for service interval 20000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

No code designations currently available
Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
Engine uprated

Inline 6-cylinder spark-ignition engine, M256
Displacement 3.0 liter

No code designations currently available
KEYLESS-GO Comfort package

AMG Line interior

Parking Package with reversing camera

Mirror package

Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for collision detection

Summer tyres
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sales
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production
production
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sales
sales
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
R66 run-flat tyres sales

SAA STC standard full roof sales

uo1 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster sales

uo9 Instrument panel and door beltlines in ARTICO imitation leather sales

u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition sales

u22 4-way lumbar support sales

u26 AMG floor mats sales

VL Left front axle half sales

VR Right front axle half sales

1A2 No code designations currently available production
21A No code designations currently available production
2A8 No code designations currently available production
355K  No code designations currently available production
4A7 No code designations currently available production
5A1 No code designations currently available production
6A5 No code designations currently available production
7A1 No code designations currently available production
A030  No code designations currently available production
A104  No code designations currently available production
A208  No code designations currently available production
G031  No code designations currently available production
GA7 No code designations currently available production

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 801 - black

Additional information on interior equipment 800 - Upholstery in two-tone nappa leather / leather

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 149 Polar white
Tires

Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 25693030571619
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Parts Information

Factory engine item number A2560100200
Factory transmission number 72503504916706

Factory transmission item number 1672700201
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