Data card: 4JG1673591A817400

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) 4JG1673591A817400 / 4JGFD5KB2NA817400

Vehicle model GLE 450 4MATIC Coupe

 Order number
 0273719330

 Production number
 7102899

 Production plant
 P1380

 Shipment date
 12.08.22

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	25693030571619		A2560100200
Transmission	<u>72503504916706</u>		A1672700201
All-wheel front axle transmission	1673305100062221859593		1673305100
Rear axle	167584050002062222207803		
Steering	1674604301012221609939		1674604301

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
01U	Preinstallation for Navigation Services	sales
052	YoM 21/2	sales
132	No code designations currently available	sales
149U	Polar white	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
184	Vehicle production location USA	sales
1A2	No code designations currently available	production
1B4	Communication module, North America version	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
22P	Lane tracking package	sales
232	Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz	sales
234	Blind Spot Monitoring	sales
235	Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC	sales
243	Active lane keeping Assist	sales
249	Automatically dimming mirrors	sales
251B	Digital service booklet	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
258	Active Brake Assist System	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
270	Aerial for GPS	sales
273	Exit warning assistant	sales
27B	Operator's manual + service booklet-Span. for Mexico	sales
293	Sidebags in rear	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
29R	50.8 cm (20-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
2A8	No code designations currently available	production
2B8	No code designations currently available	sales
2V4	Speed/load index 113W XL	sales
301	Ashtray insert for cup holder	sales
338B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Spanish	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
355K	No code designations currently available	production
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
365	Hard drive navigation	sales
367	Live Traffic Information	sales
37U	Mercedes me connect connectivity and pre-entry climate control	sales
3U7	HU country set for North America	sales
421	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
481	Underguard	sales
496	Mexico version	sales
4A7	No code designations currently available	production
4B4	No code designations currently available	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
502	3 years' free map updates	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
517	Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition)	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
52B	No code designations currently available	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
548	MBUX multimedia system	sales
550	Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation	sales
551	Anti-theft alarm system with preinstallation for collision detection	sales
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	sales
587	Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo	sales
58U	roof liner in crystal grey fabric	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
632	LED high-performance headlamps	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
6A5	No code designations currently available	production
72B	Additional USB ports	sales
737L	Mexico	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
7B0	Wheel arch expansion (CLADDING) size S	sales
7B5	WIPPS countries ROW-GSP/C2	sales
7XXL	North and South America	sales
800A	Upholstery in two-tone nappa leather / leather	sales
801A	black	sales
802	Model year 2022	sales
82P	CONTROL CODE SALES	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
846	Aluminium-look, illuminated running boards with rubber studs	sales
868	Widescreen cockpit	sales
871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
882	Interior motion sensor	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
890	EASY-PACK liftgate	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
901	Interior chrome package	sales
915	Fuel tank with a capacity of 50 litres	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
927	Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology	sales
93B	Integrated starter alternator Gen. 1.	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
9U5	Control code, wheel diameter, medium (size 790)	sales
A030	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A208	No code designations currently available	production
AA5	POWER VARIANT BASIC	sales
B00	Suspension measures for rough road countries	sales
B01	48V technology	sales
F167	Model series 167	sales
FC	Coupe	sales
G031	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
H31	Anthracite open-pore oak wood trim elements	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
K14	Control code for service interval 20000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L5C	Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather	sales
M014	Engine uprated	sales
M256	Inline 6-cylinder spark-ignition engine, M256	sales
M30	Displacement 3.0 liter	sales
MXLN	No code designations currently available	sales
P17	KEYLESS-GO Comfort package	sales
P29	AMG Line interior	sales
P44	Parking Package with reversing camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for collision detection	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
R66	run-flat tyres	sales
SAA	STC standard full roof	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U09	Instrument panel and door beltlines in ARTICO imitation leather	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U22	4-way lumbar support	sales
U26	AMG floor mats	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales
1A2	No code designations currently available	production
21A	No code designations currently available	production
2A8	No code designations currently available	production
355K	No code designations currently available	production
4A7	No code designations currently available	production
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
6A5	No code designations currently available	production
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
A030	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A208	No code designations currently available	production
G031	No code designations currently available	production
GA7	No code designations currently available	production

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 801 - black

Additional information on interior equipment 800 - Upholstery in two-tone nappa leather / leather

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	149		Polar white

Tires

Tire manufacturer

BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number

25693030571619

Parts Information

Factory engine item number A2560100200

Factory transmission number 72503504916706

Factory transmission item number 1672700201